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20050 4350 | -37.7 - - -8.0 89.5 - 94 25.5 - -9.0
20060 4482 | 131 - - 3.0 92.9 - 3.8 25.7 - 0.8
20070 4932 | 45.0 - - 10.0 100.1 - 7.8 28.2 - 9.9
20080 4659 | -27.3 - - -5.5 94.7 - -5.4 26.7 - -5.5
20090 4448 | -21.1 - - -4.5 89.6 - -5.4 25.1 - -5.8
20100 4702 | 254 - - 5.7 93.3 - 41 274 - 9.2
2008.1003 39.9 -54 | -12.0 394.7 -5.0 82 | 804 -4.8 23 | 225 -5.1
1107 36.5 -5.0 | -12.0 431.2 -5.6 73 | 877 -5.5 22 | 246 -5.7
1207 34.7 -1.6 -4.5 465.9 -5.5 70 | 947 -5.4 20 | 26.7 -5.5
2009. 10J 441 -2.6 -5.6 441 -5.6 9.0 9.0 -7.0 24 24 -7.8
20 36.7 -2.8 -7.1 80.8 -6.3 72| 16.2 -8.7 21 4.5 -5.8

301 39.8 -1.5 -3.6 120.7 -5.4 79 | 241 -7.8 2.2 6.7 -6.2

40] 37.5 -1.2 -3.2 158.2 -4.9 77 | 318 -6.6 21 8.8 -6.2

50 35.9 -1.7 -4.6 194.1 -4.8 71 | 389 -6.6 21| 109 -5.6

6] 34.1 -0.9 -2.6 228.2 -4.5 6.9 | 458 -6.2 19 | 128 -4.8

70] 35.8 -2.3 -5.9 264.0 -4.7 72 | 53.0 -6.3 21 | 149 -5.0

8] 36.2 -1.6 -4.3 300.1 -4.7 73 | 603 -6.0 21 | 170 -5.0

9] 38.2 -1.9 -4.6 338.3 -4.7 76 | 679 -6.0 22 | 192 -4.8

1003 37.7 21 -5.4 376.1 -4.7 77 | 755 -6.0 21| 213 -5.1
1107 35.2 -1.3 -3.6 411.2 -4.6 72| 827 -5.7 20 | 233 -5.5
1207 33.6 -1.1 -3.1 444 .8 -4.5 69 | 89.6 -5.4 1.8 | 251 -5.8
2010. 103 429 -1.2 -2.7 429 -2.7 8.7 8.7 -2.7 2.5 2.5 29
20 36.6 0.0 -0.1 79.6 -1.6 73 | 16.0 -1.1 21 4.5 0.5

301 41.0 1.1 29 120.6 -0.1 83 | 244 1.0 2.3 6.9 2.0

40] 38.3 0.8 21 158.9 0.4 76 | 320 0.7 2.3 9.2 4.2

50 37.0 11 3.2 195.9 0.9 74 | 394 14 21| 11.2 3.2

6] 36.0 1.9 5.6 231.9 1.6 72 | 46.6 1.9 21| 134 43

70] 37.1 1.3 3.7 269.0 1.9 72| 539 1.7 22 | 155 44

8] 38.4 2.2 6.1 307.4 24 75| 614 1.8 22| 178 4.6

9] 423 4.1 10.8 349.7 34 82 | 69.6 2.6 25| 203 5.7

1003 43.6 59 15.6 393.3 4.6 8.6 | 782 3.6 26 | 228 7.2
1107 41.3 6.1 17.5 434.7 5.7 82 | 864 4.5 25| 253 8.8
1207 35.5 1.9 5.7 470.2 5.7 6.8 | 933 4.1 21 | 274 9.2
2011p.103 47.5 4.6 10.7 47.5 10.7 9.5 9.5 9.2 2.8 28 | 120
20 38.2 1.6 44 85.7 7.7 72 | 16.6 3.8 2.2 49 8.9

30 43.3 23 5.6 129.0 7.0 83 | 249 2.0 2.6 7.5 8.7

4[] 40.6 23 6.0 169.7 6.8 79 | 328 25 24 9.9 7.6

50 39.1 21 5.7 208.8 6.6 76 | 404 2.5 23 | 122 8.9

6] 36.9 0.9 25 245.7 6.0 71 | 475 1.9 22 | 144 7.5

7] 38.4 1.3 3.5 284.1 5.6 74 | 548 1.7 22| 16.7 7.7

8] 39.7 1.3 34 323.8 53 77 | 625 1.8 24 | 19.0 6.7

9] 39.3 -3.0 -7.1 363.0 3.8 76 | 701 0.7 23| 214 54

100 38.6 -5.0 | -11.5 401.6 21 76 | 77.7 -0.6 22 | 23.6 3.5
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20050 20.7 - -10.5 22.8 - -8.3 13.2 - -9.5
20060 20.2 - 2.2 235 - 3.2 13.6 - 2.6
20070 22.2 - 9.6 26.5 - 12.7 14.7 - 8.5
20080 20.6 - -7.2 254 - -4.4 139 - -5.7
20090 194 - -5.7 244 - -3.9 13.1 - -5.7
20100 20.6 - 6.2 25.8 - 5.7 14.0 - 6.9
2008.1001 1.8 17.5 -6.1 22 21.4 -3.7 1.2 11.9 -5.0
110 1.6 19.0 -7.0 2.0 23.4 -4.3 1.1 12.9 -5.7
1207 1.5 20.6 -7.2 2.0 254 -4.4 1.0 139 -5.7
2009. 100 19 1.9 9.3 24 24 0.7 14 14 -3.7
201 1.6 3.5 -10.1 2.0 45 -0.8 1.1 25 -6.7
30 1.7 52 -8.8 23 6.7 -1.6 1.2 3.6 -6.5
4] 1.7 6.8 -8.4 21 8.8 -1.8 1.1 4.8 -5.3
500 15 8.4 -8.2 2.0 10.8 -2.2 1.1 59 -4.2
6] 15 9.9 -7.2 1.8 12.6 -23 0.9 6.8 -5.5
70 1.6 11.5 -6.9 1.9 14.5 -3.2 1.0 7.8 -6.5
81 1.6 131 -6.5 2.0 16.5 -3.2 1.1 8.9 -7.3
91 1.7 14.8 -5.9 2.0 18.6 -3.5 1.1 10.0 -6.3
1000 1.7 16.5 -5.9 2.0 20.6 -3.8 1.1 11.2 -6.0
110 1.5 18.0 -5.6 1.9 225 -3.9 1.0 12.2 -5.6
1201 14 194 -5.7 1.9 244 -3.9 0.9 13.1 -5.7
2010. 100 1.8 1.8 -4.6 24 24 -3.4 1.3 1.3 -7.2
20 1.6 34 -1.5 2.0 44 -1.5 1.1 24 -4.2
30 1.8 52 14 22 6.6 -1.6 1.2 3.6 -0.9
40] 1.6 6.9 0.5 21 8.7 -1.2 1.2 4.8 0.4
501 1.8 8.6 3.1 21 10.8 -0.2 1.1 59 0.8
601 1.6 10.2 2.7 2.0 12.8 1.1 1.0 6.9 1.9
70 1.7 11.9 3.1 2.0 14.8 1.8 1.1 8.0 3.0
8] 1.7 13.5 3.5 2.2 17.0 2.8 1.1 9.2 34
9] 1.8 154 4.2 23 19.2 3.6 1.3 10.5 44
1000 2.0 17.3 53 24 21.6 49 1.3 11.7 54
110 1.8 191 6.3 23 23.9 6.1 1.2 13.0 6.2
1207 14 20.6 6.0 1.9 25.8 5.6 1.0 14.0 6.7
2011p.101 21 21 16.7 2.6 2.6 8.3 1.4 14 7.7
2] 1.7 3.8 11.8 22 4.8 9.1 1.2 2.6 8.3
30 1.9 5.6 7.7 23 7.1 7.6 14 39 8.3
401 1.8 7.5 8.7 23 9.5 9.2 1.2 52 8.3
501 1.7 9.1 5.8 21 11.6 74 1.1 6.3 6.8
6] 1.6 10.7 49 21 13.6 6.3 1.1 74 7.2
70 1.6 12.3 3.4 21 15.8 6.8 1.2 8.6 7.5
81 1.7 141 44 23 18.0 59 1.1 9.7 54
9] 1.8 15.9 3.2 22 20.2 52 1.2 10.9 3.8
1001 1.7 17.6 1.7 21 224 3.7 1.1 12.0 2.6
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20050 13.9 - -7.1 104 - -6.0 108.6 - -7.0
20060 14.4 - 3.8 10.7 - 25 1141 - 5.1
20070 15.7 - 9.1 11.9 - 11.5 125.6 - 101
20080 14.9 - -5.4 114 - -4.6 1194 - -5.0
20090 13.9 - -6.3 11.0 - -2.9 113.7 - -4.8
20100 14.3 - 29 114 - 3.6 121.8 - 71
2008.101 1.2 12.7 -4.6 1.0 9.6 -3.6 10.2 101.3 -4.2
110] 1.2 13.8 -5.3 0.9 10.5 -4.6 9.3 110.6 -4.9
120 1.0 14.9 -5.4 0.8 11.4 -4.6 8.8 1194 -5.0
2009. 10 1.4 14 -7.7 11 1.1 221 11.2 11.2 -6.5
2] 1.1 2.6 -7.2 0.9 2.0 -0.3 94 20.6 -7.2
301 1.3 3.8 -4.8 1.0 3.0 -1.0 10.3 30.9 -5.7
4[] 1.1 5.0 -6.2 0.9 3.9 -2.3 9.5 40.4 -5.2
507 1.1 6.1 -7.3 0.9 4.8 -1.3 9.2 49.6 -5.3
6] 1.0 71 -7.5 0.9 5.7 -1.5 8.8 58.4 -4.9
70 1.1 8.2 -6.7 0.9 6.5 -2.4 9.2 67.6 -4.9
8] 1.2 9.4 -6.8 0.9 74 -2.4 9.1 76.7 -5.0
9] 1.3 10.7 -6.5 1.0 8.4 -2.7 9.8 86.5 -5.1
1003 1.2 11.8 -6.5 0.9 9.3 -3.5 9.7 96.2 -5.0
110] 1.1 12.9 -6.8 0.9 10.2 -3.1 8.9 105.1 -4.9
120 1.0 13.9 -6.3 0.8 11.0 -29 8.6 113.7 -4.8
2010. 100 1.3 1.3 -9.0 1.0 1.0 -2.9 11.0 11.0 -1.9
2] 1.2 2.5 -3.7 0.9 1.9 -4.2 9.3 20.3 -1.6
301 1.2 3.7 -3.7 1.0 29 -28 104 30.7 -0.5
4[] 1.2 49 -1.3 1.0 3.8 -0.8 9.7 40.5 0.1
507 1.1 6.0 -0.8 0.8 4.7 -2.9 9.5 50.0 0.8
6] 1.1 71 -0.1 0.9 55 -2.6 9.2 59.2 15
70 1.1 8.2 -0.3 0.9 6.4 -1.6 9.7 68.9 1.9
8] 1.2 94 0.1 0.9 74 -0.8 10.0 78.9 29
9] 1.3 10.7 04 1.1 8.4 0.7 111 90.0 41
1003 1.3 12.0 14 11 9.5 2.6 11.5 101.5 5.5
110] 1.3 13.3 29 1.0 10.5 3.3 10.8 112.3 6.8
120 1.0 14.3 29 0.9 11.4 3.6 9.5 121.8 71
2011p. 103 1.5 1.5 154 11 1.1 10.0 12.3 12.3 11.8
20 1.2 2.7 8.0 0.9 21 10.5 10.0 224 10.3
301 14 4.0 8.1 11 3.2 10.3 11.2 33.6 94
4] 1.3 5.4 10.2 1.0 4.2 10.5 10.3 43.9 8.4
50 1.3 6.7 11.7 1.0 51 8.5 10.2 54.0 8.0
6] 1.2 7.9 11.3 0.9 6.0 9.1 9.6 63.6 7.4
7] 1.2 9.1 11.0 1.0 7.0 94 9.9 73.5 6.7
8] 1.3 10.4 10.6 1.0 7.9 6.8 10.4 83.9 6.3
9] 1.2 11.5 7.5 1.0 8.9 6.0 10.1 94.0 44
10 1.3 12.8 6.7 0.9 9.8 3.2 9.9 103.9 24
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20050 12,5 - 8.2 13.1 - 8.1 17.4 - 5.9

20060 12.4 ; 13 13.3 ; 15 185 ; 6.6

200701 13.6 - 101 14.9 - 124 20.5 - 10.8

200801 12.4 - 91 14.1 - 5.8 19.7 - 3.7

20090 121 - 21 13.9 - 11 19.3 - 25

20100 12,5 ; 3.3 14.7 ; 58 20.2 ; 47

2008.10C7 10 105 96 12 119 5.6 17 167 31

1100 10 114 938 11 130 -6.0 16 182 3.6

1207 10 124 91 11 141 58 15 197 37

2009. 107 12 12 75 14 14 13 1.9 1.9 33

2070 1.0 22 5.7 11 25 41 1.6 34 6.0

307 11 33 53 1.2 37 3.6 17 51 40

400 1.0 43 22 1.2 49 2.0 1.6 6.7 33

500 1.0 53 1.7 11 6.0 1.6 1.6 83 3.4

607 0.9 6.2 19 11 7.1 18 15 9.8 32

700 1.0 7.2 33 1.2 8.2 16 15 113 29

80 1.0 82 31 11 9.3 19 16 129 27

907 1.0 9.2 29 13 106 11 17 146 25

1007 10 102 28 11 117 15 16 162 27

1100 10 111 25 12 128 12 15 177 2.7

1207 10 121 21 11 139 11 15 193 25

2010. 107 11 11 72 13 13 3.6 18 1.8 3.6

207 1.0 2.1 6.2 1.2 25 1.2 15 3.4 23

307 11 32 22 13 3.8 1.2 18 5.1 0.0

407 1.0 42 2.7 12 49 0.7 17 6.8 1.6

507 1.0 52 15 11 6.1 0.6 1.6 8.4 14

6071 1.0 6.2 0.5 11 7.2 17 16 101 2.6

700 1.0 7.2 0.5 12 8.4 21 16 117 29

8] 1.0 83 13 1.2 9.6 27 16 133 26

907 11 9.3 1.6 14 109 33 19 151 3.5

1007 11 104 2.8 13 123 49 18 169 45

1100 11 115 3.3 13 136 5.7 17 187 5.4

1207 10 125 3.0 11 147 55 16 202 51

2011p.10] 12 12 9.1 15 15 154 2.0 2.0 111

207 1.0 22 48 1.2 2.6 4.0 17 37 8.8

307 1.2 3.4 6.3 13 40 53 1.9 5.6 9.8

400 11 44 48 13 53 82 17 7.3 7.4

507 11 55 5.8 1.2 6.4 49 17 9.1 8.3

6071 1.0 6.5 48 12 7.6 56 16 106 5.0

O t2r—F7———691 12 88 48 17 123 5.1




(00: 00,%)

o 0O o 0O g 0O

gogno g DDDDIZI goon go DDIZIDD goonf oo IZIDDDD
20050 15.6 - -8.6 15.7 - -8.2 222 - -5.0
20060 15.5 - -1.1 15.8 - 0.6 22.4 - 11
20070 17.1 - 10.8 17.7 - 12.2 249 - 11.2
20080 15.9 - -7.2 16.4 - -7.8 23.5 - -5.6
20090 15.2 - -4.1 16.0 - -2.2 22.4 - -4.9
20100 16.1 - 59 16.7 - 44 23.7 - 5.8
2008.101 1.3 13.5 -7.2 1.3 13.8 -7.1 2.0 19.9 -5.5
1100 1.2 14.8 -7.8 1.3 15.1 -7.9 1.9 21.8 -5.9
1207 1.1 159 -7.2 1.2 16.4 -7.8 1.8 235 -5.6
2009. 100 1.6 1.6 -4.2 1.7 1.7 -0.4 2.2 2.2 -5.6
201 1.3 29 -5.2 1.3 3.0 -29 1.9 41 -3.8
30 14 43 -3.6 14 44 -4.4 2.0 6.1 -4.6
40 1.3 5.6 -4.1 1.3 5.7 -3.6 1.9 8.1 -4.9
501 1.2 6.8 -4.0 1.3 7.0 -2.8 1.8 9.8 -5.5
6] 1.2 8.0 -3.0 1.2 8.3 -2.4 1.8 11.6 -4.7
70 1.2 9.2 -3.4 1.3 9.5 -3.1 1.8 13.4 -5.2
8] 1.3 10.4 -3.4 1.3 10.9 -3.1 1.8 151 -5.0
9] 1.3 11.7 -4.2 14 12.2 -2.4 1.8 17.0 -5.0
100 1.3 13.0 -4.1 1.3 13.6 2.1 1.9 18.9 -5.2
1100 1.1 141 -4.4 1.3 14.8 -2.0 1.8 20.7 -5.1
1207 1.1 15.2 -4.1 1.2 16.0 -2.2 1.7 224 -4.9
2010. 100 1.6 1.6 -2.6 1.6 1.6 -3.4 21 21 -3.6
207 1.3 29 -0.9 1.3 29 2.1 1.9 4.0 -2.8
30 14 43 -0.5 15 44 0.5 2.0 6.0 -1.5
40 14 5.6 1.1 14 5.8 0.9 1.9 7.9 -14
501 1.3 6.9 1.2 1.3 71 0.6 1.9 9.8 -0.1
6] 1.2 8.1 1.7 1.2 8.3 0.5 1.9 11.7 11
70 1.2 9.3 1.5 14 9.7 14 1.8 13.5 1.0
8] 1.3 10.6 1.9 1.3 11.0 1.5 2.0 15.4 2.0
9] 14 12.1 3.3 15 12.5 1.9 21 17.5 3.2
100 1.5 13.6 4.8 15 13.9 2.8 2.2 19.7 4.5
1100 1.3 15.0 59 15 154 41 21 21.8 55
1207 1.1 16.1 5.7 1.2 16.7 41 1.9 23.7 59
2011p.100 1.8 1.8 12.5 1.8 1.8 12.5 24 24 14.3
20 1.3 3.1 6.9 14 3.2 10.3 21 44 10.0
301 1.5 4.5 4.7 15 4.7 6.8 2.2 6.7 11.7
40 14 6.0 7.1 14 6.1 52 21 8.7 101
50 1.3 7.3 5.8 1.3 74 4.2 2.0 10.8 10.2
6] 1.3 8.6 6.2 1.3 8.7 438 2.0 12.7 8.5
70 1.3 9.8 54 14 10.1 41 1.9 14.6 8.1
81 1.3 11.2 5.7 14 11.5 4.5 2.0 16.7 8.4
9] 1.3 12.5 3.3 14 12.8 24 2.0 18.7 6.9
1000 1.3 13.9 2.2 14 14.2 22 2.0 20.7 5.1




(OO: 00,%)

o o o O

gogo guo DDDDIZI gogo oo DDDDD
20050 28.3 - -7.9 5.7 - -5.4
20060 294 - 3.8 5.8 - 23
20070 33.2 - 13.0 6.1 - 58
20080 31.5 - -5.1 5.6 - -9.0
20090 30.3 - -3.7 54 - -2.9
20100 32.2 - 6.3 5.7 - 5.6
2008.1001 2.8 26.5 -4.9 0.5 4.7 -8.9
110 25 29.0 -5.4 0.5 51 -8.8
120 25 31.5 -5.1 0.4 5.6 -9.0
2009. 10J 29 29 -5.1 0.5 0.5 -4.2
20 2.6 54 -4.1 04 0.9 -8.7
301 2.8 8.2 -2.6 0.5 1.5 -3.0
40] 2.6 10.7 -29 0.4 1.9 -0.8
50 24 13.2 -2.8 0.4 2.3 -0.9
6] 23 15.5 -2.6 0.4 2.8 0.1
7] 24 17.9 -2.8 0.4 3.2 -1.3
8] 25 20.4 -2.5 0.4 3.6 -1.3
9] 2.6 23.0 -2.8 0.4 4.0 -3.6
1007 2.6 25.6 -3.4 0.5 4.5 -3.7
1100 24 28.0 -3.5 0.5 5.0 -3.4
1207 23 30.3 -3.7 0.5 54 -2.9
2010. 100 29 29 -0.2 0.5 0.5 -1.7
2] 2.6 5.5 0.6 0.4 0.9 1.2
30 2.8 8.3 1.1 0.5 14 -1.8
4[] 2.6 10.9 1.5 0.5 1.9 -1.1
501 25 134 1.9 0.4 23 0.2
6] 24 159 27 0.4 2.8 -0.4
70 25 18.4 27 0.4 3.2 0.1
8] 2.7 21.0 3.0 0.5 3.7 1.5
901 29 239 3.7 0.5 4.2 3.8
100 3.0 26.9 5.2 0.5 4.7 4.3
110 2.8 29.7 6.0 0.5 52 4.7
120 25 32.2 6.2 0.5 5.7 41
2011p.103 3.1 3.1 6.9 0.6 0.6 20.0
20 2.6 5.7 3.6 04 1.0 11.1
30 3.1 8.7 4.8 0.5 15 71
40] 29 11.7 7.3 0.5 2.0 53
501 2.7 144 7.5 0.5 2.5 8.7
6] 2.6 17.0 6.9 0.4 29 3.6
7] 2.6 19.6 6.5 0.5 34 6.3
8] 2.7 223 6.2 0.4 3.8 2.7
9] 2.7 25.0 4.6 0.5 43 24
100 2.6 27.6 2.6 0.4 4.7 0.0
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(CO: 00,%)

O O O O O O
0000 DDIZ?D DDE?D oo DDDDD oooo| 00 DDDDD oooo| 00 DDDDD
200500 2439 | -03 - -1 01 38.4 -] 13 18.7 -1 07
200600 2423 | -1.6 - - 07 38.1 - 06 18.9 -l o7
20070 2449 | 26 - -1 11 38.6 - 14 19.1 -1 11
20080 2461 | 1.2 - -1 05 383 -] -09 19.4 -l 16
200901 2469 | 08 - -] 03 38.8 -1 13 19.0 - 22
20100 2554 | 85 - - 34 40.1 - 34 19.7 - | 37
20081000 214 01| 03] 2036| 07 34| 315 -16 17| 161] 18
10| 209 | -01| -04| 2245| 06 34| 349 | -1.0 16| 177 | 22
1200 216| 00| 00| 2461| 05 34| 383 | -09 17| 194 | 16
2009. 10| 228 | 09| 42| 228 | 42 35| 35| 43 17| 17| 13
20| 193 | 17| -83| 421| -19 31| 67| 19 14| 32| -64
30| 210| 16| 70| 631| -37 33| 100| 05 16| 48| 71
40| 209 | 07| 33| 840 -20 33| 133 | 21 17| 64| -41
50 214 | 10| 51| 1054 | -07 33| 167 | 29 16| 80| -43
60| 196| 08| 44| 1250| 01 30| 197 | 32 15| 95| -42
70| 193] 01| 03| 1443 | 01 30| 27| 25 16| 11.0| -33
81| 198 | 04| 23| 1641 | 04 32| 259 | 27 15| 126 | 23
o0 191| 05| 25| 182 | 06 30| 289 | 27 14| 140| -26
100 209 | -05| 23| 2042| 03 33| 322| 22 16| 156 | -27
10| 211| 02| 08| 2253 | 03 33| 355| 18 17| 173 | 23
120 217 | 01| 04| 2469 | 03 33| 388 | 13 17| 190 | -22
2010. 10| 220 | -08| -35| 220| -35 35| 35| 00 18| 18| 59
20| 194| 01| 05| 414 -17 31| 66| -15 15| 33| 31
30| 216| 06| 29| 630| -02 33| 100| 00 17| 50| 42
40| 210| 01| 05| 89| -01 33| 133 | 00 16| 66| 31
50/ 215| 01| 05| 1054 | 00 33| 166| -06 16| 83| 38
600 205| 09| 46| 1259| 07 32| 198| 05 15| 98| 32
700 206 | 13| 67| 1465| 15 32| 230| 13 16| 114 | 36
81| 205| 07| 35| 1670 | 18 33| 263 | 15 15| 129 | 24
91| 205 | 14| 73| 1875 | 23 33| 296| 24 16| 145| 36
100 229 | 20| 96| 2104 | 30 35| 331 | 28 17| 162 | 38
10| 220| 09| 43| 2324 | 32 34| 365| 28 17| 179 | 35
1200 230| 13| 60| 2554 | 34 37| 401 | 34 18| 197 | 37
2011p100| 236 | 16| 73| 236| 73 36| 36| 29 19| 19| 56
200 208 | 14| 72| 444 | 72 32| 68| 30 16| 35| 61
30| 22| 06| 28| 666| 57 35| 103 | 30 17| 52| 40
40| 212| 02| 10| 878 | 45 33| 136| 23 16| 67| 15
50/ 216| 01| 05| 1094 | 38 34| 170| 24 16| 84| 12
600] 206| 01| 05| 1300| 33 32| 202 | 20 16| 99| 10
700 202 | -04| -19]| 1502 | 25 32| 234 17 15| 115| 09
81| 208 | 03| 15| 171.0 | 24 33| 267 | 15 16| 131| 16
91| 202 | -03| -15]| 1912 | 20 32| 299 | 10 15| 146 | 07
100 219 | -1.0| -44| 2131 | 13 34| 332| 03 16| 162 | 0.0
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(0O0: 00,%)

O O O O O O
0o 0o 0o
ooOoo| OO0 qgg (0000 OO Sgg [B0O0| 0O Sy
200500 114 - 3.0 111 - 0.9 59 - 16
20060 113 - 13 11.0 - 0.7 5.7 - 3.0
200700 11.2 - 0.5 113 - 2.9 6.1 - 6.0
200801 11.6 - 3.7 114 - 05 6.1 - 13
20090 11.7 - 12 11.7 - 26 6.2 - 0.8
20100 12.1 - 34 12.1 - 3.4 6.5 - 48
2008.10] 1.0 9.6 3.6 1.0 9.4 0.7 0.5 5.1 15
110 1.0 10.6 33 1.0 10.4 0.5 05 5.6 1.2
120 1.1 11.6 3.7 1.0 114 05 0.6 6.1 13
2009. 10 11 1.1 44 1.1 1.1 5.7 0.6 0.6 7.6
20 1.0 2.1 04 0.9 2.0 21 0.5 1.1 2.9
300 1.0 3.0 3.6 1.0 3.0 18 05 16 35
40 0.9 40 43 1.0 4.0 0.7 0.5 2.1 21
500 1.1 5.0 15 1.0 5.0 2.0 05 26 0.9
60 1.0 6.0 0.6 0.9 5.9 2.1 0.5 3.1 0.3
70] 0.9 6.9 1.0 0.9 6.8 16 0.4 35 0.9
80l 0.9 7.8 14 0.9 7.7 2.8 05 41 03
901 0.9 8.7 11 0.9 8.6 23 0.5 45 03
1000 1.0 9.6 0.8 1.0 96 2.1 05 5.1 0.4
110 1.0 10.7 13 1.0 10.7 2.8 0.5 5.6 0.6
1200 11 117 1.2 1.0 117 26 0.6 6.2 0.8
2010. 100 11 1.1 0.0 1.0 1.0 9.1 0.5 05 167
200 0.9 1.9 95 0.9 1.9 5.0 05 1.1 0.0
30 1.0 3.0 0.0 1.1 3.0 0.0 0.5 16 0.0
400 1.0 4.0 0.0 0.9 39 25 0.5 2.1 0.0
500 1.0 5.0 0.0 1.1 5.0 0.0 0.5 26 0.0
601 0.9 5.9 17 1.0 6.0 1.7 0.6 3.2 3.2
70] 1.0 6.9 0.0 1.0 7.0 2.9 0.5 3.7 5.7
80l 1.0 7.9 13 1.0 8.0 3.9 0.5 42 24
901 1.0 8.8 11 1.0 9.0 47 05 47 44
1000 1.1 9.9 3.1 1.1 10.0 42 0.6 54 5.9
110 1.1 11.0 28 1.0 11.0 2.8 0.6 5.9 54
1200 11 12.1 34 1.1 12.1 34 0.6 6.5 48
2011p.10] 1.2 1.2 9.1 1.2 1.2 20.0 0.6 0.6 20.0
20 1.0 2.2 15.8 1.0 2.1 105 0.5 1.1 10.0
30 11 33 10.0 1.1 3.2 6.7 0.6 1.7 6.2
40 1.0 43 75 1.0 42 7.7 05 23 9.5
500 1.1 54 8.0 1.1 53 6.0 05 2.8 7.7
601 1.0 6.3 6.8 0.9 6.2 33 05 33 3.1
700 0.9 7.3 58 1.0 7.2 2.9 0.5 38 27
80 1.0 8.3 5.1 1.0 8.2 25 0.5 43 24
901 0.9 9.2 45 1.0 9.3 33 0.6 49 43
1000 1.0 10.2 3.0 1.1 10.3 3.0 0.6 5.5 1.9
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(0O0: 00,%)

0 O O O 0
0o 0o 0o

D000 | 00 | ggg |9000 |00 |ggg |0000 | 00 | g0g
20050 5.7 - 2.8 41 - 3.6 426 - 17
200600 5.9 - 2.9 41 - 0.3 429 - 0.6
20070 59 - 0.7 41 - 0.9 436 - 17
20080 6.1 - 2.6 42 - 1.6 442 - 13
20090 6.0 - 25 43 - 35 451 - 22
20100 6.3 - 5.0 43 - 0.0 47.7 - 58
2008.10C7 0.6 5.1 41 0.3 35 26 3.9 36.4 1.1
110 0.5 5.6 31 0.4 3.8 24 3.8 402 12
120 0.5 6.1 2.6 0.3 42 1.6 3.9 442 13
2009. 101 0.6 0.6 7.1 0.4 0.4 5.4 41 41 6.3
20] 0.5 1.0 19 0.3 0.7 1.2 36 7.7 24
30 0.5 15 5.7 0.3 1.1 2.4 3.9 11.6 0.1
40 0.5 2.0 47 0.3 14 14 3.8 15.4 12
501 0.5 25 34 0.4 1.8 28 3.9 19.3 24
601 0.5 3.0 2.9 0.3 22 3.8 3.6 229 2.8
701 0.5 35 3.6 0.3 25 24 3.6 26.4 3.1
8] 0.4 3.9 2.9 0.3 2.8 0.4 3.7 30.1 3.0
9] 0.4 44 34 0.4 32 1.6 34 335 2.9
100 0.5 49 3.6 0.4 35 2.0 38 37.3 24
110 0.5 5.4 3.0 0.4 3.9 21 3.8 411 21
1200 0.5 6.0 25 0.4 43 35 40 451 22
2010 101 0.5 05| -16.7 0.4 0.4 0.0 40 40 24
20] 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.3 0.7 0.0 35 7.6 13
301 0.5 15 0.0 0.4 1.1 0.0 40 11.6 0.0
40 0.5 2.0 0.0 0.4 15 7.1 4.0 15.6 13
501 0.6 2.6 4.0 0.4 1.8 0.0 41 19.6 1.6
601 0.5 3.1 33 0.3 22 0.0 3.9 235 26
700 0.5 3.6 2.9 0.4 25 0.0 3.9 27.4 3.8
8] 0.5 41 5.1 0.3 2.9 3.6 3.8 312 37
90] 0.5 46 45 0.3 32 0.0 3.8 35.0 45
1001 0.6 5.2 6.1 0.4 3.6 2.9 43 39.2 5.1
110 0.5 5.8 7.4 0.4 3.9 0.0 41 433 54
120 0.6 6.3 5.0 0.4 43 0.0 43 477 5.8
2011p.10] 0.6 0.6 20.0 0.4 0.4 0.0 44 44 10.0
201 0.5 1.1 10.0 0.4 0.8 143 3.8 83 9.2
30 0.6 1.6 6.7 0.4 12 9.1 41 12.4 6.9
40 0.5 22 10.0 0.3 15 0.0 40 164 5.1
500 0.5 2.7 3.8 0.3 1.9 5.6 41 20.5 41
601 0.5 32 32 0.4 22 0.0 3.9 24.4 3.8
700 0.5 3.6 0.0 0.4 26 4.0 3.9 283 33
8] 0.5 41 0.0 0.4 2.9 0.0 40 322 32
90] 0.5 46 0.0 0.4 33 3.1 3.8 36.0 2.9
1001 0.6 5.2 0.0 0.4 37 2.8 41 40.1 2.3
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(0O0: 00,%)

O O O O O O
0o 0o 0o
ooogd| o0 ogg |0000 | oo ogg |000O0| oo Syt
200500 105 - 0.9 9.7 - 15 13.9 - 0.5
200600 10.4 - 0.8 95 - 16 135 - 28
200700 10.4 - 0.6 96 - 14 13.9 - 26
20080] 105 - 14 9.7 - 0.8 13.6 - 19
20090] 10.4 - 0.9 10.0 - 2.8 13.6 - 03
20100 10.7 - 2.9 9.8 - 2.0 14.0 - 2.9
2008.10] 0.9 8.7 1.9 0.9 8.1 0.8 1.2 113 0.7
110 0.9 9.6 15 0.8 8.9 1.1 11 124 15
1200 0.9 10.5 14 0.8 9.7 0.8 1.2 13.6 19
2009. 107 1.0 1.0 46 0.9 0.9 11 1.2 1.2 25
20 0.8 1.7 45 0.8 1.7 3.1 1.1 23 16
30 0.9 26 54 0.9 26 26 1.2 35 24
40 0.9 36 28 0.8 33 33 1.2 47 0.8
500 0.9 45 0.8 0.9 42 14 1.2 58 0.0
60 0.9 5.4 0.0 0.9 5.1 1.9 1.1 6.9 0.5
70] 0.8 6.2 0.5 0.8 5.8 23 11 8.0 03
80l 0.8 7.0 0.8 0.8 6.6 2.1 1.0 9.0 0.2
901 0.9 7.8 05 0.8 7.4 32 1.1 10.1 0.0
1000 0.9 8.7 04 0.9 83 3.2 1.1 11.2 0.7
110 0.8 95 0.8 08 9.1 2.8 1.2 124 04
1200 0.9 10.4 0.9 0.9 10.0 2.8 1.2 13.6 0.3
2010 .10 0.9 0.9 -10.0 0.8 0.8 111 1.2 1.2 0.0
200 0.8 1.7 0.0 0.7 15 118 1.0 22 43
30 0.9 26 0.0 0.9 24 7.7 1.1 33 5.7
40 0.9 35 28 0.8 33 0.0 1.1 45 43
500 0.9 44 22 0.8 41 24 1.2 5.7 17
60 0.9 5.2 3.7 08 49 39 1.1 6.8 14
70] 0.9 6.2 0.0 0.8 5.6 34 1.2 8.0 0.0
80l 0.8 7.0 0.0 0.8 6.4 3.0 1.1 9.0 0.0
901 0.8 7.8 0.0 0.8 7.1 41 1.1 10.2 1.0
1000 1.0 8.8 1.1 0.9 8.1 24 13 115 27
110 1.0 9.8 32 0.9 9.0 11 1.2 12.7 24
120 1.0 10.7 2.9 0.9 9.8 2.0 13 14.0 29
2011p.100 0.9 0.9 0.0 0.9 0.9 125 1.2 1.2 0.0
20 0.9 18 5.9 0.8 1.7 133 1.2 24 9.1
300 0.9 2.7 38 0.9 26 83 1.2 36 9.1
40 0.9 3.6 2.9 0.8 34 3.0 1.1 47 44
500 0.9 45 23 0.9 43 49 1.2 5.9 35
60 0.9 53 1.9 0.8 5.1 41 1.1 7.0 29
70] 0.9 6.2 0.0 0.8 5.9 5.4 11 8.1 13
80l 0.9 7.1 14 0.8 6.8 6.2 11 9.2 2.2
901 0.8 7.9 13 0.8 75 5.6 11 103 1.0
1000 0.9 8.8 0.0 0.9 8.4 3.7 1.3 11.5 0.0
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(0O0: 00,%)

O O O O O O
0o 0o 0o
ooOoo| OO0 Sgg (0000 0O qug |0000| OO Syt
20050 134 - 0.9 16.2 - 47 20.2 - 18
200600 133 - 0.7 16.1 - 04 19.8 - 18
200700 133 - 0.2 16.0 - 12 19.9 - 0.4
200800 13.2 - 0.3 16.0 - 0.4 19.7 - 11
20090 12.9 - 24 15.7 - 18 19.6 - 0.1
20100 13.2 - 23 16.0 - 1.9 20.2 - 3.1
2008.100] 1.1 11.0 0.2 14 132 0.7 1.6 163 1.0
110 1.1 12.1 0.3 13 145 0.2 1.6 17.9 1.0
1200 1.1 13.2 0.3 15 16.0 0.4 1.7 19.7 11
2009. 107 1.2 1.2 58 15 15 5.1 1.9 1.9 58
200 1.0 23 3.7 1.2 2.7 5.7 15 34 19
30 1.1 34 5.7 13 3.9 -10.2 1.7 5.1 29
400 1.1 45 4.0 13 53 7.6 1.6 6.7 3.0
500 1.1 5.6 26 13 6.6 6.5 1.7 85 13
601 1.0 6.6 24 13 7.8 54 15 10.0 04
70] 1.0 7.6 29 1.2 9.0 49 1.6 11.6 03
801 1.0 8.6 3.0 13 10.4 3.2 15 13.1 0.6
90] 1.0 9.6 24 13 117 12 15 14.6 04
1000 1.1 10.7 26 13 13.0 19 1.6 16.2 04
110 1.1 118 26 14 144 12 1.6 17.8 0.5
1200 1.1 12.9 24 14 15.7 18 18 19.6 0.1
2010 100 1.2 1.2 0.0 14 14 6.7 1.7 17 -10.5
20 1.0 22 43 1.2 26 3.7 1.6 33 29
30 1.1 33 29 14 4.0 26 1.7 5.0 2.0
400 1.0 43 44 14 53 0.0 1.6 6.6 15
500 1.1 5.4 3.6 14 6.7 15 1.7 83 24
60] 1.1 6.5 15 1.2 8.0 26 1.6 10.0 0.0
70] 1.0 7.6 0.0 1.2 9.2 22 1.7 11.6 0.0
80l 1.1 8.6 0.0 13 105 1.0 1.6 132 0.8
9] 1.1 9.7 1.0 13 118 0.9 1.6 148 14
1000 1.2 10.9 1.9 14 133 23 1.9 16.7 3.1
1100 1.1 12.0 1.7 14 147 2.1 1.8 18,5 3.9
1200 1.2 13.2 23 14 16.0 1.9 1.8 20.2 3.1
2011p.10] 1.2 1.2 0.0 15 15 7.1 1.9 1.9 11.8
